Town of Roseboro Monthly Rate Schedule

2023-24 Water/Sewer/Garbage Rates
Effective August 1, 2023

Water - In Town

CURRENT EFFECTIVE 8/1/23
0 gallons S 15.00 S 16.00
1 - 1000 gallons S 17.00 S 18.00
1001 - 2000 gallons S 19.00 S 20.00
2001 - 3000 gallons S 21.00 S 22.45
3001 gallons and above (per thousand) S 6.05 5 6.45

Sewer - In Town

CURRENT EFFECTIVE 8/1/23
0 gallons S 23.00 |5 24.50
1 - 1000 gallons S 25.00 | S 26.75
1001 - 2000 gallons S 27.00 | $ 28.75
2001 - 3000 gallons S 29.00| S 31.00
3001 gallons and above (per thousand) S 7.00| S 75D

Water - Out of Town

CURRENT EFFECTIVE 8/1/23
0 - 3000 gallons S 35.00 | S 37.45
3001 gallons and above (per thousand) S 970 | $ 10.30

Sewer - Out of Town

CURRENT EFFECTIVE 8/1/23
0 - 3000 gallons S 42.50 |5 45.45
3001 gallons and above (per thousand) S 1065 | S 11.55

GARBAGE COLLECTION

Current EFFECTIVE 8/1/23
In- town $11.00 per can $12.00 per can
Out of town $22.00 per can $24.00 per can
Business (twice a week) $21.00 per can $23.00 per can

PENALTIES

Current NO CHANGE
If bill is not paid by the 15% 10% penalty NO CHANGE
If bill is not paid by the 20t $70.00 fee NO CHANGE




